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Jump to Emeritus faculty
B
Katerina Berezina
Associate Professor of Nutrition and Hospitality Management
102 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
eberezin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1505
Anne K Bomba
Associate Professor of Nutrition & Hospitality Management
211 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
abomba@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7802
Laurel Greenway Bradley
Professor of Nutrition & Hospitality Management
Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
lambertl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7371
Jump to index
C
Yunhee Chang
Professor of Nutrition and Hospitality Management
202 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
chang@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1352
Cindy Choi
Interim Chair and Associate Professor of Nutrition and Hospitality Management
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207 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
echoi2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2515
Jump to index
D
Colleen Dawkins
Instructional Assistant Professor of Nutrition & Hospitality Management
208 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
crdawkin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1505
Jump to index
G
Kritika Gupta
Adjunct Instructor in Nutrition and Hospitality Management
W 4416 South Oxford Center
Oxford, MS 38655
kgupta3@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7053
Jump to index
H
David H. Holben
Professor of Nutrition & Hospitality Management
SE1100 South Oxford Ctr
University, MS 38677
dhholben@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1359
Jump to index
J
David Joung
Associate Professor of Nutrition and Hospitality Management and Graduate Program Coordinator of Hospitality Management
218 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
hjoung@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7372
Jump to index
O
Ellen Ossorio
Instructor in Nutrition and Hospitality Management
108 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
vemitche@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7371
Jump to index
P
Emmy Parkes
Senior Lecturer in Nutrition and Hospitality Management
221 Lenoir
University, MS 38677
meparke1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7371
Jeffrey Pittman
Instructional Assistant Professor of Nutrition and Hospitality Management and Director of Undergraduate Hospitality Management
214 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
jpittma2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1505
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Jump to index
S
Georgianna Mann Schroeder
Associate Professor of Nutrition and Hospitality Management
108 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
grmann@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7371
Jump to index
T
James Joseph Taylor
Associate Professor of Nutrition and Hospitality Management
Lenoir
University, MS 38677
jtaylor@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7371
Jump to index
V
Melinda Wells Valliant
Professor of Nutrition and Hospitality Management and Director of the Graduate Coordinated Program in Dietetics
218 Mayes Hall
University, MS 38677
valliant@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1437
Jump to index
W
Kelly White
Adjunct Instructor in Nutrition and Hospitality Management
108 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
kmwhite8@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7371
Nadeeja Niranjalie Wijayatunga
Associate Professor of Nutrition and Hospitality Management and Graduate Program Coordinator of Nutrition
108 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
nadeejaw@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7371
Jump to index
d
Ruan de Lange
Instructional Assistant Professor of Nutrition & Hospitality Management
108A Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
rdelang@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1505
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Jump to current faculty
C
Teresa Carr Carithers
Professor Emeritia of Nutrition and Hospitality Management
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School of Applied Science
University, MS 38677
carither@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-8022
Marcia Sheryl Cole
Director of Internship and Community Engagement and Lecturer of Applied Gerontology Emeritus
P.O. BOX 1848. THE GEORGE ST HOUSE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mscole@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1297
Jump to index
K
Kathy B Knight
Professor Emerita of Nutrition and Hospitality Management
201 LENOIR
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
kknight@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5172
Jump to index
R
Mary G Roseman
Professor Emeritus of Nutrition & Hospitality Management
210 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
mroseman@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1902
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